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Match Results
Résultat du match
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Match 26
Spectators: 12000
Match Duration: 2h 16m
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P2

CHN  vs KOR
3 2

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Playing Time

CHN
KOR

3
2

28
26

22
25

25
19

22
25

15
10

112
105

30m 28m 25m 26m 15m 2h 04m

First Referee:  JIRAKAKUL Janpen (THA) Second Referee:  LODERUS Frans (NED)

CHN - China
No C/L Name 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 WANG Yimei 2 2 2
2 MI Yang
4 HUI Ruoqi 5 5 5 5 5 20
6 CHU Jinling 1 2 2 1 2 14
7 L ZHANG Xian L L L L L
8 C WEI Qiuyue 1 1 1 1 1 2
9 YANG Junjing 3 3 3 3 13

10 SHAN Danna 6
11 XU Yunli 9 3 15 7
12 ZENG Chunlei 17 4 4 9
15 MA Yunwen 6 6 6 6 6 13
17 ZHANG Lei 4 4 4 12

Coach: JUEMIN Yu
Assistant: YAWEN Lai

KOR - Korea
No C/L Name 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 HA Joon-Eem
4 C KIM Sa-Nee 1 1 1 1 3
5 L KIM Hae-Ran L L L L L
7 LIM Hyo-Sook 12

10 KIM Yeon-Koung 2 2 2 2 4 32
11 HAN Yoo-Mi
12 HAN Song-Yi 5 5 5 5 1 16
13 JUNG Dae-Young 6 6 6 6 2 9
14 HWANG Youn-Joo 19 19 19 19 19 2
17 YANG Hyo-Jin 3 3 3 3 5 14
19 KIM Hee-Jin 4 4 4 4 6 13
20 LEE Sook-Ja

Coach: KIM Hyung Sil
Assistant: HONG Sung Jin

TEAM AND PLAYER PERFORMANCES

Won
Total
Atts

No Name
Scoring
Skills

Won
Total
Atts

No Name

72 154 Total Team
16 28 4 HUI Ruoqi
11 30 6 CHU Jinling
10 18 15 MA Yunwen
13 61 Total Team
5 7 9 YANG Junjing
2 10 17 ZHANG Lei
2 11 15 MA Yunwen
7 111 Total Team
2 23 4 HUI Ruoqi
2 20 6 CHU Jinling
1 11 9 YANG Junjing

20 Total Team
112 326 Total Team

20 61 4 HUI Ruoqi

71 km/h 1 WANG Yimei

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp Error
Total

Best Scorer

Fastest Serve

68 160 Total Team
27 54 10 KIM Yeon-Koung
12 26 19 KIM Hee-Jin
12 35 12 HAN Song-Yi
12 56 Total Team
5 14 17 YANG Hyo-Jin
3 9 10 KIM Yeon-Koung
2 9 12 HAN Song-Yi
6 106 Total Team
2 17 12 HAN Song-Yi
2 25 10 KIM Yeon-Koung
1 7 14 HWANG Youn-Joo

19 Total Team
105 322 Total Team

32 88 10 KIM Yeon-Koung

89 km/h 10 KIM Yeon-Koung

LEGEND
Atts Attempts C Team Captain
L Libero player   L Substitute libero
[n]  n Starting line-up where n = starting position on court (i.e. positions 1 to 6) [nn] nn Substitute where nn = jersey number of out going player
Opp Opponent Pts Points scored

Page 1 of 1


